Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

    
–1– ASCTB375E   201607-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
1. Standard PC board terminal
Standard packing: Tube: 50 pcs.; Case: 1,000 pcs.
Small size controlled 3.5 A
inrush current possible
GQ RELAYS
TH types
Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable 1 coil latching
Part No. Part No.
  1.5 V DC AGQ20T1H AGQ21T1H
  2.4 V DC AGQ20T2H AGQ21T2H
  3    V DC AGQ20T03 AGQ21T03
  4.5 V DC AGQ20T4H AGQ21T4H
  6    V DC AGQ20T06 AGQ21T06
  9    V DC AGQ20T09 AGQ21T09
12    V DC AGQ20T12 AGQ21T12
24    V DC AGQ20T24 AGQ21T24
RoHS compliant
FEATURES
1. Small size controlled 3.5 A inrush
current possible